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Since 1976

CITIZENS
CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.

( Multi State Co-Operative Bank )

AT YOUR SERVICE SINCE 1976

ANNUAL REPORT 2024-25

Annexure III 
Disclosure in financial statements 

1.     Regulatory Capital 

a)    Composition of Regulatory Capital 

Sr. No. 

i)  

ii)  

iii)  

iv)  

v)  

vi)  

vii)  

viii)  

ix)  

xi)

Particulars 

Paid up share capital and reserves (net of deductions, if any) 

Additional Tier 1 capital*/ Other Tier 1 capital   

Tier 1 capital (i + ii) 

Tier 2 capital  

Total capital (Tier 1+Tier 2) 

Total Risk Weighted Assets (RWAs)  

Paid-up share capital and reserves as percentage of RWAs 

Tier 1 Ratio (Tier 1 capital as a percentage of RWAs) 

Tier 2 Ratio (Tier 2 capital as a percentage of RWAs) 

x)  Capital to Risk Weighted Assets Ratio (CRAR)

(Total Capital as a percentage of RWAs) 

Amount of paid-up equity capital raised during the year    

Current Year 

72.83

-

72.83

9.32

82.15

363.50

20.04

20.04

2.56

22.60

-

Previous Year 

60.44

-

60.44

8.43

68.87

332.31

18.19

18.19

2.54

20.73

-

b) Draw Down of Reserve:

(Amount in ₹ crore) 

Sr. No.  Type of Reserve Drawdown Remarks 

i)  BDR As per GSC Act 1961 - Section 67A 2,66,18,830.00 
To Comply with RBI instruction given in circular 

DOR.CAP.REC.No.27/09.18.201/2024-25 

ii) Provision for Debt Stressed Under Covid 19 70,00,000.00 As no such stressed asset under Covid 19 

iii) Reserve For Bad and Doubtful Debt 8,60,834.48 
NPA accounts of Merged Bank Parshwanath Co  

Operative Bank Ltd written off as per bank’s  
Recovery policy 

2.     Asset liability management 

a)     Maturity pattern of certain items of assets and liabilities
(Amount in ₹ crore) 

Deposits 

Advances 

Investments

Day 1 2 to 

7

days 

8 to 

14

days 

15 to 

30 

Days 

31

days to 

2

months 

Over 
2

months
and to 

3
months 

Over
3

months 
and up

to 6
Months 

Over 
6

months 
and up

to 
1 year 

Over 
1 year
and 
up to

3 years 

Over 
3 years
and up

to 5
years 

Over 
5

years 

Total 

 -

 -

 -

 -

 -

 -

47.37

3.28

59.90

 -

 -

 -

6.03

0.06

-

34.59

6.76

-

52.01

9.96

-

100.77

19.54

15.00

393.79

262.95

30.04

27.41

69.77

15.32

0.12

27.89

108.04

662.09

400.21

228.30

Borrowings  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -




































